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6th Roosevelt Heartland Classic Varsity Girls

ISU Course - Ames, Iowa

Sep. 17, 2011

50s and Overcast

Results by Cal Murdock

JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Dowling Catholic         45    2    8   10   12   13   32   40    14:43    0:27

  2 Linn-Mar                 87    5   18   19   22   23   63  130    14:58    0:35

  3 Bettendorf              112    3    6   14   41   48  102  106    15:01    1:01

  4 Wayzata (Mn)            147   11   25   27   35   49   70   93    15:16    0:45

  5 Valley                  185   15   21   28   59   62   71   88    15:23    0:52

  6 Waukee                  188   16   26   38   47   61   73   74    15:24    0:50

  7 Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks)   200   30   33   39   44   54   78  122    15:29    0:17

  8 D M Roosevelt           213    4   34   46   64   65  163  167    15:25    1:18

  9 Iowa City West          221    7   20   24   80   90  121  137    15:25    1:27

 10 Cedar Falls             274   17   52   56   68   81  103  109    15:39    1:08

 11 Ankeny                  278   29   37   58   69   85   87  100    15:42    0:43

 12 Johnston                300   36   42   66   67   89   94  104    15:45    0:42

 13 Liberty (Mo)            383   50   51   60  107  115  124  133    15:56    0:50

 14 D C - G                 411    1   55   99  113  143  150  157    15:51    2:49

 15 Ames                    421   45   76   82  101  117  118         16:03    0:55

 16 Pella                   458   43   83  108  110  114  138  146    16:07    0:54

 17 C R Prairie             461   53   79   98  112  119  132  174    16:08    0:49

 18 Millard North (Ne)      507   57   72  123  126  129  147  153    16:18    0:59

 19 Eastview (Mn)           519   75   95   97  125  127  128  165    16:19    0:41

 20 Indianola               535   77   86  105  131  136  159  161    16:23    0:47

 21 Blue Valley N (Ks)      570   31  116  120  151  152  154  162    16:31    1:45

 22 Fremont (Ne)            616   92   96  139  144  145              16:36    0:48

 23 Shawnee Miss. N (Ks)    652   84   91  142  160  175  176  181    16:53    1:51

 24 Lincoln N Star (Ne)     684    9  141  177  178  179  180         17:15    3:32

 25 Shawnee Miss. S (Ks)    722  111  140  149  156  166  169  171    17:01    1:16

 26 Omaha Marian (Ne)       730  134  135  148  155  158  164  172    17:01    0:34

 27 D M Hoover              876  168  170  173  182  183  184  185    19:13    4:03


Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Dowling Catholic

    2  Karissa Schweizer, So      14:25  

    8  Vanessa Miller, Jr         14:41  

   10  Grace Gibbons, Fr          14:48  

   12  Alexandra Vaughan, Sr      14:50  

   13  Hannah Thomas, Fr          14:51  

   32  Addie Shumacher, So        15:24  

   40  Diane Hubbell, Sr          15:27  

Total Time = 1:13:33     Total Places = 45


2. Linn-Mar

    5  Carolyn Newhouse, Sr       14:34  

   18  Brooklynn Kascel, Sr       14:59  
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   19  Morgan Uridil, So          15:00  

   22  Maddie Saville, Fr         15:07  

   23  Rachel Perry, So           15:08  

   63  Caitlin Novak, So          15:48  

  130  Haley Berry, Jr            16:43  

Total Time = 1:14:46     Total Places = 87


3. Bettendorf

    3  Mahnee Watts, Jr           14:32  

    6  Anna Peer, Jr              14:36  

   14  Megan Nickles, Jr          14:55  

   41  Lisa Trizzino, Sr          15:28  

   48  Abby Sears, Fr             15:33  

  102  Katee Urbaitis, So         16:16  

  106  Dana Ewan, Sr              16:18  

Total Time = 1:15:02     Total Places = 112


4. Wayzata (Mn)

   11  Anna French, 9             14:48  

   25  Alayna Sonneyson, 10       15:14  

   27  McKenna Evans, 10          15:19  

   35  Mary Franke, 10            15:25  

   49  Emily Holsher, 11          15:33  

   70  McKenzie Keller-Miller, 10 15:55  

   93  Marit Sonneyson, 12        16:08  

Total Time = 1:16:17     Total Places = 147


5. Valley

   15  Grace Vander Weide, Fr     14:55  

   21  Lydia Saggau, Jr           15:06  

   28  Kate Maxcy, Sr             15:22  

   59  Kaitlyn Nelson, Sr         15:44  

   62  Torey Brown, So            15:47  

   71  Lydia Mahan, Jr            15:56  

   88  Allie Wood, Sr             16:07  

Total Time = 1:16:53     Total Places = 185


6. Waukee

   16  Emily Brush, Sr            14:56  

   26  Molly Bramble, Sr          15:18  

   38  Erika Lewis, Fr            15:26  

   47  Jenny Brown, So            15:32  

   61  Brianna Young, Fr          15:46  

   73  Kayla Sabotin, So          15:58  

   74  Katie Nelson, Jr           15:58  

Total Time = 1:16:57     Total Places = 188


7. Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks)

   30  Sarah Barnes, Sr           15:24  

   33  Katie Nelson, Jr           15:24  

   39  Jessica Johnson, Sr        15:26  

   44  McKenzie Iverson, Jr       15:31  

   54  Sarah Crawford, Sr         15:41  

   78  Kelsey Poston, Sr          16:01  

  122  Victoria Banks, Sr         16:32  

Total Time = 1:17:24     Total Places = 200


8. D M Roosevelt

    4  Emma Huston, Sr            14:33  

   34  McKenzie Carney, So        15:24  

   46  Jordan Summers, So         15:32  

   64  Emma Buchanan, So          15:48  

   65  Megan Schott, Fr           15:50  

  163  Julia Robinson, Sr         17:28  

  167  Meera Prasad, Fr           17:40  
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Total Time = 1:17:05     Total Places = 213


9. Iowa City West

    7  Pombie Silverman, Jr       14:40  

   20  Ashlynn Yokom, So          15:05  

   24  Molly Leveille, Jr         15:11  

   80  Olive Carrollhach, Jr      16:02  

   90  Ashley Knudson, Jr         16:07  

  121  Allie Gilbaugh, Sr         16:30  

  137  Akimi Oya, Jr              16:49  

Total Time = 1:17:03     Total Places = 221


10. Cedar Falls

   17  Brianna King, Jr           14:56  

   52  Hannah Savage, Sr          15:37  

   56  Kate Halloran, Jr          15:42  

   68  Cassy Herkelman, So        15:54  

   81  Holly Schmitz, Fr          16:04  

  103  Katie Friedel, Jr          16:16  

  109  Kaitlyn Hennings, Sr       16:20  

Total Time = 1:18:11     Total Places = 274


11. Ankeny

   29  Brianna Grenier, So        15:22  

   37  Kate Smith, Fr             15:25  

   58  Alex Nissen-Pickard, Sr    15:43  

   69  Jenna Dengler, Sr          15:54  

   85  Emily Glanz, Sr            16:05  

   87  Katie Stych, Sr            16:06  

  100  Julia Tagye, Fr            16:14  

Total Time = 1:18:27     Total Places = 278


12. Johnston

   36  Maddie Kleve, Sr           15:25  

   42  Bailey Eppard, Jr          15:29  

   66  Kenzie Foldes, So          15:52  

   67  Jordyn Kleve, Fr           15:53  

   89  Andrea Renner, Jr          16:07  

   94  Taylor Mithelman, Sr       16:08  

  104  Jady Polson, Fr            16:17  

Total Time = 1:18:43     Total Places = 300


13. Liberty (Mo)

   50  Sarah Hassan, Jr           15:35  

   51  Ashton Hass-Buente, Jr     15:36  

   60  Marie Taylor, Jr           15:45  

  107  Jennifer Myers, So         16:20  

  115  Kelsey Jones, So           16:25  

  124  Alyssa Zuelke, Fr          16:35  

  133  Allison Davis, Sr          16:45  

Total Time = 1:19:39     Total Places = 383


14. D C - G

    1  Madison Waymire, So        14:06  

   55  Sam Liebe, Fr              15:41  

   99  Catie Kruse, So            16:13  

  113  Sydnee Hendricks, So       16:21  

  143  Miranda Fullerton, Sr      16:55  

  150  Emma Bravard, So           17:05  

  157  Hannah Hansen, Jr          17:14  

Total Time = 1:19:14     Total Places = 411


15. Ames

   45  Martha Ryan, Sr            15:31  

   76  Patton Boylston, Fr        16:00  
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   82  Zoe Pritchard, Fr          16:04  

  101  Kelsey Dockstader, Sr      16:15  

  117  Jessica Jacobson, Sr       16:26  

  118  Caroline Marnin, Fr        16:26  

Total Time = 1:20:14     Total Places = 421


16. Pella

   43  Gabi Meirick, Jr           15:29  

   83  Hanna Martin, Sr           16:04  

  108  Victoria Kleven, Jr        16:20  

  110  Hannah Pickett, Fr         16:20  

  114  Sally Ropes, Fr            16:23  

  138  Madeline Meyer, Sr         16:52  

  146  Ashley Kirkland, Fr        16:56  

Total Time = 1:20:35     Total Places = 458


17. C R Prairie

   53  Bree Gaster, Sr            15:38  

   79  Amanda Weyer, Jr           16:01  

   98  Beth Heims, Jr             16:12  

  112  Maddie Rainey, Jr          16:21  

  119  Katie Costigan, Fr         16:26  

  132  Anastasia Jordan, Sr       16:44  

  174  Anna Rubsam, So            17:53  

Total Time = 1:20:37     Total Places = 461


18. Millard North (Ne)

   57  Katie Cloonan, Jr          15:43  

   72  Maddie Cloonan, Jr         15:57  

  123  Elizabeth Ternent, Sr      16:34  

  126  Allison Wetig, Jr          16:36  

  129  Jessica Levinger, Sr       16:42  

  147  Laura Ney, So              16:57  

  153  Devin Grier, Jr            17:08  

Total Time = 1:21:29     Total Places = 507


19. Eastview (Mn)

   75  Courtney Conroy, Sr        15:58  

   95  Hana Metoxen, Fr           16:09  

   97  Lauren Herland, Fr         16:12  

  125  Jena Moody, So             16:35  

  127  Brooke Hayesmeyer, Jr      16:39  

  128  Jenna Brandel, So          16:41  

  165  Aria Styles, Sr            17:35  

Total Time = 1:21:31     Total Places = 519


20. Indianola

   77  Kate Bishop, So            16:01  

   86  Isabel Engelhardt, Fr      16:05  

  105  Alyssa Bohlender, Sr       16:17  

  131  Kasey Wiedmaier, Jr        16:44  

  136  Morgan Vanderpool, Jr      16:47  

  159  Allie Elliott, Jr          17:22  

  161  Rachel Kaale, Jr           17:26  

Total Time = 1:21:52     Total Places = 535


21. Blue Valley N (Ks)

   31  Hillring Sara, So          15:24  

  116  Wilson Kerri, Sr           16:26  

  120  Embry Gabby, Sr            16:29  

  151  Claflin Tucker, Fr         17:08  

  152  Proffitt Lindsey, So       17:08  

  154  Horner Desirae, Fr         17:12  

  162  Okenfuss Liz, So           17:27  

Total Time = 1:22:33     Total Places = 570
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22. Fremont (Ne)

   92  Karen Graves, Sr           16:07  

   96  Brooke Fenske, Jr          16:10  

  139  Joyce Harmon, Jr           16:52  

  144  Gina Elliott, Fr           16:55  

  145  Hanna Dillon, So           16:55  

Total Time = 1:22:58     Total Places = 616


23. Shawnee Miss. N (Ks)

   84  Micki Krzesinski, Jr       16:04  

   91  Sada Kernodle, Fr          16:07  

  142  Alison Yancey, Fr          16:54  

  160  Abby Schleicher, Sr        17:25  

  175  Sarah Sanders, Jr          17:55  

  176  Sarah Horne, Fr            17:55  

  181  Madeline Layton, So        19:11  

Total Time = 1:24:23     Total Places = 652


24. Lincoln N Star (Ne)

    9  Jeralyn Poe, Fr            14:43  

  141  Treza Koung, Sr            16:53  

  177  Anne Keeshan, So           18:11  

  178  Ashli Glosser, Fr          18:15  

  179  Ellisa Janzen, Sr          18:15  

  180  Megan Witcig, Jr           18:15  

Total Time = 1:26:14     Total Places = 684


25. Shawnee Miss. S (Ks)

  111  Kelsey Miller, Sr          16:21  

  140  JeriAnn Ward, Sr           16:53  

  149  Rachel North, Jr           17:04  

  156  Jenna Foiles, So           17:14  

  166  Molly Warshaw, Jr          17:36  

  169  Hannah Ward, So            17:41  

  171  Rylie Miller, Sr           17:43  

Total Time = 1:25:05     Total Places = 722


26. Omaha Marian (Ne)

  134  Maddie Elliston, So        16:46  

  135  Rosie Gensichen, So        16:47  

  148  Simone Duryea, So          16:59  

  155  Annie Gensichen, So        17:14  

  158  Megan Han, Jr              17:19  

  164  Gabby Armendariz, So       17:29  

  172  Rachel Lukowski, Sr        17:43  

Total Time = 1:25:03     Total Places = 730


27. D M Hoover

  168  Riley Mortenson, Jr        17:41  

  170  Breanna Rodriguez, Sr      17:42  

  173  Bethany Swanson, Fr        17:50  

  182  Kayli Flynn, Jr            21:10  

  183  Jessica Shields, So        21:44  

  184  Kaitlin Math, Fr           21:53  

  185  Emma Miller, So            22:21  

Total Time = 1:36:05     Total Places = 876

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Madison Waymire, So        14:06    D C - G              

    2     2  Karissa Schweizer, So      14:25    Dowling Catholic     

    3     3  Mahnee Watts, Jr           14:32    Bettendorf           




10/26/21, 2:14 PM 6th Roosevelt Heartland Classic Varsity Girls

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2011/Heartland-ISU/Heartland Girls Varsity.html 6/8

    4     4  Emma Huston, Sr            14:33    D M Roosevelt        

    5     5  Carolyn Newhouse, Sr       14:34    Linn-Mar             

    6     6  Anna Peer, Jr              14:36    Bettendorf           

    7     7  Pombie Silverman, Jr       14:40    Iowa City West       

    8     8  Vanessa Miller, Jr         14:41    Dowling Catholic     

    9     9  Jeralyn Poe, Fr            14:43    Lincoln N Star (Ne)  

   10    10  Grace Gibbons, Fr          14:48    Dowling Catholic     

   11    11  Anna French, 9             14:48    Wayzata (Mn)         

   12    12  Alexandra Vaughan, Sr      14:50    Dowling Catholic     

   13    13  Hannah Thomas, Fr          14:51    Dowling Catholic     

   14    14  Megan Nickles, Jr          14:55    Bettendorf           

   15    15  Grace Vander Weide, Fr     14:55    Valley               

   16    16  Emily Brush, Sr            14:56    Waukee               

   17    17  Brianna King, Jr           14:56    Cedar Falls          

   18    18  Brooklynn Kascel, Sr       14:59    Linn-Mar             

   19    19  Morgan Uridil, So          15:00    Linn-Mar             

   20    20  Ashlynn Yokom, So          15:05    Iowa City West       

   21    21  Lydia Saggau, Jr           15:06    Valley               

   22    22  Maddie Saville, Fr         15:07    Linn-Mar             

   23    23  Rachel Perry, So           15:08    Linn-Mar             

   24    24  Molly Leveille, Jr         15:11    Iowa City West       

   25    25  Alayna Sonneyson, 10       15:14    Wayzata (Mn)         

   26    26  Molly Bramble, Sr          15:18    Waukee               

   27    27  McKenna Evans, 10          15:19    Wayzata (Mn)         

   28    28  Kate Maxcy, Sr             15:22    Valley               

   29    29  Brianna Grenier, So        15:22    Ankeny               

   30    30  Sarah Barnes, Sr           15:24    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

   31    31  Hillring Sara, So          15:24    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

   32    32  Addie Shumacher, So        15:24    Dowling Catholic     

   33    33  Katie Nelson, Jr           15:24    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

   34    34  McKenzie Carney, So        15:24    D M Roosevelt        

   35    35  Mary Franke, 10            15:25    Wayzata (Mn)         

   36    36  Maddie Kleve, Sr           15:25    Johnston             

   37    37  Kate Smith, Fr             15:25    Ankeny               

   38    38  Erika Lewis, Fr            15:26    Waukee               

   39    39  Jessica Johnson, Sr        15:26    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

   40    40  Diane Hubbell, Sr          15:27    Dowling Catholic     

   41    41  Lisa Trizzino, Sr          15:28    Bettendorf           

   42    42  Bailey Eppard, Jr          15:29    Johnston             

   43    43  Gabi Meirick, Jr           15:29    Pella                

   44    44  McKenzie Iverson, Jr       15:31    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

   45    45  Martha Ryan, Sr            15:31    Ames                 

   46    46  Jordan Summers, So         15:32    D M Roosevelt        

   47    47  Jenny Brown, So            15:32    Waukee               

   48    48  Abby Sears, Fr             15:33    Bettendorf           

   49    49  Emily Holsher, 11          15:33    Wayzata (Mn)         

   50    50  Sarah Hassan, Jr           15:35    Liberty (Mo)         

   51    51  Ashton Hass-Buente, Jr     15:36    Liberty (Mo)         

   52    52  Hannah Savage, Sr          15:37    Cedar Falls          

   53    53  Bree Gaster, Sr            15:38    C R Prairie          

   54    54  Sarah Crawford, Sr         15:41    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

   55    55  Sam Liebe, Fr              15:41    D C - G              

   56    56  Kate Halloran, Jr          15:42    Cedar Falls          

   57    57  Katie Cloonan, Jr          15:43    Millard North (Ne)   

   58    58  Alex Nissen-Pickard, Sr    15:43    Ankeny               

   59    59  Kaitlyn Nelson, Sr         15:44    Valley               

   60    60  Marie Taylor, Jr           15:45    Liberty (Mo)         

   61    61  Brianna Young, Fr          15:46    Waukee               

   62    62  Torey Brown, So            15:47    Valley               

   63    63  Caitlin Novak, So          15:48    Linn-Mar             

   64    64  Emma Buchanan, So          15:48    D M Roosevelt        

   65    65  Megan Schott, Fr           15:50    D M Roosevelt        

   66    66  Kenzie Foldes, So          15:52    Johnston             

   67    67  Jordyn Kleve, Fr           15:53    Johnston             

   68    68  Cassy Herkelman, So        15:54    Cedar Falls          
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   69    69  Jenna Dengler, Sr          15:54    Ankeny               

   70    70  McKenzie Keller-Miller, 10 15:55    Wayzata (Mn)         

   71    71  Lydia Mahan, Jr            15:56    Valley               

   72    72  Maddie Cloonan, Jr         15:57    Millard North (Ne)   

   73    73  Kayla Sabotin, So          15:58    Waukee               

   74    74  Katie Nelson, Jr           15:58    Waukee               

   75    75  Courtney Conroy, Sr        15:58    Eastview (Mn)        

   76    76  Patton Boylston, Fr        16:00    Ames                 

   77    77  Kate Bishop, So            16:01    Indianola            

   78    78  Kelsey Poston, Sr          16:01    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

   79    79  Amanda Weyer, Jr           16:01    C R Prairie          

   80    80  Olive Carrollhach, Jr      16:02    Iowa City West       

   81    81  Holly Schmitz, Fr          16:04    Cedar Falls          

   82    82  Zoe Pritchard, Fr          16:04    Ames                 

   83    83  Hanna Martin, Sr           16:04    Pella                

   84    84  Micki Krzesinski, Jr       16:04    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

   85    85  Emily Glanz, Sr            16:05    Ankeny               

   86    86  Isabel Engelhardt, Fr      16:05    Indianola            

   87    87  Katie Stych, Sr            16:06    Ankeny               

   88    88  Allie Wood, Sr             16:07    Valley               

   89    89  Andrea Renner, Jr          16:07    Johnston             

   90    90  Ashley Knudson, Jr         16:07    Iowa City West       

   91    91  Sada Kernodle, Fr          16:07    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

   92    92  Karen Graves, Sr           16:07    Fremont (Ne)         

   93    93  Marit Sonneyson, 12        16:08    Wayzata (Mn)         

   94    94  Taylor Mithelman, Sr       16:08    Johnston             

   95    95  Hana Metoxen, Fr           16:09    Eastview (Mn)        

   96    96  Brooke Fenske, Jr          16:10    Fremont (Ne)         

   97    97  Lauren Herland, Fr         16:12    Eastview (Mn)        

   98    98  Beth Heims, Jr             16:12    C R Prairie          

   99    99  Catie Kruse, So            16:13    D C - G              

  100   100  Julia Tagye, Fr            16:14    Ankeny               

  101   101  Kelsey Dockstader, Sr      16:15    Ames                 

  102   102  Katee Urbaitis, So         16:16    Bettendorf           

  103   103  Katie Friedel, Jr          16:16    Cedar Falls          

  104   104  Jady Polson, Fr            16:17    Johnston             

  105   105  Alyssa Bohlender, Sr       16:17    Indianola            

  106   106  Dana Ewan, Sr              16:18    Bettendorf           

  107   107  Jennifer Myers, So         16:20    Liberty (Mo)         

  108   108  Victoria Kleven, Jr        16:20    Pella                

  109   109  Kaitlyn Hennings, Sr       16:20    Cedar Falls          

  110   110  Hannah Pickett, Fr         16:20    Pella                

  111   111  Kelsey Miller, Sr          16:21    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  112   112  Maddie Rainey, Jr          16:21    C R Prairie          

  113   113  Sydnee Hendricks, So       16:21    D C - G              

  114   114  Sally Ropes, Fr            16:23    Pella                

  115   115  Kelsey Jones, So           16:25    Liberty (Mo)         

  116   116  Wilson Kerri, Sr           16:26    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

  117   117  Jessica Jacobson, Sr       16:26    Ames                 

  118   118  Caroline Marnin, Fr        16:26    Ames                 

  119   119  Katie Costigan, Fr         16:26    C R Prairie          

  120   120  Embry Gabby, Sr            16:29    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

  121   121  Allie Gilbaugh, Sr         16:30    Iowa City West       

  122   122  Victoria Banks, Sr         16:32    Shawnee Miss. Nw (Ks) 

  123   123  Elizabeth Ternent, Sr      16:34    Millard North (Ne)   

  124   124  Alyssa Zuelke, Fr          16:35    Liberty (Mo)         

  125   125  Jena Moody, So             16:35    Eastview (Mn)        

  126   126  Allison Wetig, Jr          16:36    Millard North (Ne)   

  127   127  Brooke Hayesmeyer, Jr      16:39    Eastview (Mn)        

  128   128  Jenna Brandel, So          16:41    Eastview (Mn)        

  129   129  Jessica Levinger, Sr       16:42    Millard North (Ne)   

  130   130  Haley Berry, Jr            16:43    Linn-Mar             

  131   131  Kasey Wiedmaier, Jr        16:44    Indianola            

  132   132  Anastasia Jordan, Sr       16:44    C R Prairie          

  133   133  Allison Davis, Sr          16:45    Liberty (Mo)         
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  134   134  Maddie Elliston, So        16:46    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  135   135  Rosie Gensichen, So        16:47    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  136   136  Morgan Vanderpool, Jr      16:47    Indianola            

  137   137  Akimi Oya, Jr              16:49    Iowa City West       

  138   138  Madeline Meyer, Sr         16:52    Pella                

  139   139  Joyce Harmon, Jr           16:52    Fremont (Ne)         

  140   140  JeriAnn Ward, Sr           16:53    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  141   141  Treza Koung, Sr            16:53    Lincoln N Star (Ne)  

  142   142  Alison Yancey, Fr          16:54    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

  143   143  Miranda Fullerton, Sr      16:55    D C - G              

  144   144  Gina Elliott, Fr           16:55    Fremont (Ne)         

  145   145  Hanna Dillon, So           16:55    Fremont (Ne)         

  146   146  Ashley Kirkland, Fr        16:56    Pella                

  147   147  Laura Ney, So              16:57    Millard North (Ne)   

  148   148  Simone Duryea, So          16:59    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  149   149  Rachel North, Jr           17:04    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  150   150  Emma Bravard, So           17:05    D C - G              

  151   151  Claflin Tucker, Fr         17:08    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

  152   152  Proffitt Lindsey, So       17:08    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

  153   153  Devin Grier, Jr            17:08    Millard North (Ne)   

  154   154  Horner Desirae, Fr         17:12    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

  155   155  Annie Gensichen, So        17:14    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  156   156  Jenna Foiles, So           17:14    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  157   157  Hannah Hansen, Jr          17:14    D C - G              

  158   158  Megan Han, Jr              17:19    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  159   159  Allie Elliott, Jr          17:22    Indianola            

  160   160  Abby Schleicher, Sr        17:25    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

  161   161  Rachel Kaale, Jr           17:26    Indianola            

  162   162  Okenfuss Liz, So           17:27    Blue Valley N (Ks)   

  163   163  Julia Robinson, Sr         17:28    D M Roosevelt        

  164   164  Gabby Armendariz, So       17:29    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  165   165  Aria Styles, Sr            17:35    Eastview (Mn)        

  166   166  Molly Warshaw, Jr          17:36    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  167   167  Meera Prasad, Fr           17:40    D M Roosevelt        

  168   168  Riley Mortenson, Jr        17:41    D M Hoover           

  169   169  Hannah Ward, So            17:41    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  170   170  Breanna Rodriguez, Sr      17:42    D M Hoover           

  171   171  Rylie Miller, Sr           17:43    Shawnee Miss. S (Ks) 

  172   172  Rachel Lukowski, Sr        17:43    Omaha Marian (Ne)    

  173   173  Bethany Swanson, Fr        17:50    D M Hoover           

  174   174  Anna Rubsam, So            17:53    C R Prairie          

  175   175  Sarah Sanders, Jr          17:55    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

  176   176  Sarah Horne, Fr            17:55    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

  177   177  Anne Keeshan, So           18:11    Lincoln N Star (Ne)  

  178   178  Ashli Glosser, Fr          18:15    Lincoln N Star (Ne)  

  179   179  Ellisa Janzen, Sr          18:15    Lincoln N Star (Ne)  

  180   180  Megan Witcig, Jr           18:15    Lincoln N Star (Ne)  

  181   181  Madeline Layton, So        19:11    Shawnee Miss. N (Ks) 

  182   182  Kayli Flynn, Jr            21:10    D M Hoover           

  183   183  Jessica Shields, So        21:44    D M Hoover           

  184   184  Kaitlin Math, Fr           21:53    D M Hoover           

  185   185  Emma Miller, So            22:21    D M Hoover           
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